U.S. Standard Test Sieves
  8” (203.2 mm) Diameter Test Sieves
  12” (304.8 mm) Diameter Test Sieves
  8” (203.2 mm) Diameter Deep Wash Sieves
  Centerline® Sieve Certification Services
  Precisa Balances & Moisture Analyzers
  Sieve Brushes
  Special Order Items

Sieve Part Number Nomenclature
  3 2 5 B S 8 F
    mesh    frame   mesh   sieve     sieve
  opening    type    type   diameter   height
     5”      (B) Brass    (B) Brass     8 inch     (F) Full
      to          or           or           or       (H) Half or
     #635   (S) Stainless  (S) Stainless  12 inch   (I) Intermediate
U.S.
Standard
Mesh Size
Brass Frame / Brass Wire Cloth
    Half Ht.                      Full Ht.                         Price
Brass Frame / Stainless Steel Wire Cloth
     Half Ht.                      Full Ht.                       Price
Stainless Steel Frame / Stainless Steel Wire Cloth
     Half Ht.                      Full Ht.                       Price
5”    5”BS8H 5”BS8F  5”SS8H 5”SS8F
4.24”    4.24”BS8H 4.24”BS8F  4.24”SS8H 4.24”SS8F
4”    4”BS8H 4”BS8F  4”SS8H 4”SS8F
3-1/2”    3-1/2”BS8H 3-1/2”BS8F  3-1/2”SS8H 3-1/2”SS8F
3”    3”BS8H 3”BS8F  3”SS8H 3”SS8F
2-1/2”    2-1/2”BS8H 2-1/2”BS8F  2-1/2”SS8H 2-1/2”SS8F
2.12”    2.12”BS8H 2.12”BS8F  2.12”SS8H 2.12”SS8F
2”    2”BS8H 2”BS8F  2”SS8H 2”SS8F
1-3/4”    1-3/4”BS8H 1-3/4”BS8F  1-3/4”SS8H 1-3/4”SS8F
1-1/2”    1-1/2”BS8H 1-1/2”BS8F  1-1/2”SS8H 1-1/2”SS8F
1-1/4”    1-1/4”BS8H 1-1/4”BS8F  1-1/4”SS8H 1-1/4”SS8F
1.06”    1.06”BS8H 1.06”BS8F  1.06”SS8H 1.06”SS8F
1.00”    1.00”BS8H 1.00”BS8F  1.00”SS8H 1.00”SS8F
7/8”    7/8”BS8H 7/8”BS8F  7/8”SS8H 7/8”SS8F
3/4”    3/4”BS8H 3/4”BS8F  3/4”SS8H 3/4”SS8F
5/8”    5/8”BS8H 5/8”BS8F  5/8”SS8H 5/8”SS8F
.530”    .530”BS8H .530”BS8F  .530”SS8H .530”SS8F
1/2”    1/2”BS8H 1/2”BS8F  1/2”SS8H 1/2”SS8F
7/16”    7/16”BS8H 7/16”BS8F  7/16”SS8H 7/16”SS8F
3/8”    3/8”BS8H 3/8”BS8F  3/8”SS8H 3/8”SS8F
5/16”    5/16”BS8H 5/16”BS8F  5/16”SS8H 5/16”SS8F
.265”    .265”BS8H .265”BS8F  .265”SS8H .265”SS8F
1/4”    1/4”BS8H 1/4”BS8F  1/4”SS8H 1/4”SS8F
#3.5    #3.5BS8H #3.5BS8F  #3.5SS8H #3.5SS8F
#4    4BS8H 4BS8F  4SS8H 4SS8F
#5    5BS8H 5BS8F  5SS8H 5SS8F
#6    6BS8H 6BS8F  6SS8H 6SS8F
1/8”     1/8”BS8H 1/8”BS8F  1/8”SS8H 1/8”SS8F
#7    7BS8H 7BS8F  7SS8H 7SS8F
#8 8BB8H 8BB8F  8BS8H 8BS8F  8SS8H 8SS8F
#10 10BB8H 10BB8F  10BS8H 10BS8F  10SS8H 10SS8F
#12 12BB8H 12BB8F  12BS8H 12BS8F  12SS8H 12SS8F
#14 14BB8H 14BB8F  14BS8H 14BS8F  14SS8H 14SS8F
#16 16BB8H 16BB8F  16BS8H 16BS8F  16SS8H 16SS8F
#18 18BB8H 18BB8F  18BS8H 18BS8F  18SS8H 18SS8F
#20 20BB8H 20BB8F  20BS8H 20BS8F  20SS8H 20SS8F
#25 25BB8H 25BB8F  25BS8H 25BS8F  25SS8H 25SS8F
#30 30BB8H 30BB8F  30BS8H 30BS8F  30SS8H 30SS8F
#35 35BB8H 35BB8F  35BS8H 35BS8F  35SS8H 35SS8F
#40 40BB8H 40BB8F  40BS8H 40BS8F  40SS8H 40SS8F
#45 45BB8H 45BB8F  45BS8H 45BS8F  45SS8H 45SS8F
#50 50BB8H 50BB8F  50BS8H 50BS8F  50SS8H 50SS8F
#60 60BB8H 60BB8F  60BS8H 60BS8F  60SS8H 60SS8F
#70 70BB8H 70BB8F  70BS8H 70BS8F  70SS8H 70SS8F
#80 80BB8H 80BB8F  80BS8H 80BS8F  80SS8H 80SS8F
#100 100BB8H 100BB8F  100BS8H 100BS8F  100SS8H 100SS8F
#120 120BB8H 120BB8F  120BS8H 120BS8F  120SS8H 120SS8F
#140 140BB8H 140BB8F  140BS8H 140BS8F  140SS8H 140SS8F
#170 170BB8H 170BB8F  170BS8H 170BS8F  170SS8H 170SS8F